
10:30 11:00 0:30 Coffee served in foyer (1st floor)
11:00 11:15 0:15 Welcome and introduction to the agenda Kristoffer Bork
11:15 12:15 1:00 Update on the implementation of the Strategy Review Proposals Thomas Béhar
12:15 13:00 0:45 Robotics Bent Dalager
13:00 13:45 0:45 Lunch
13:45 14:35 0:50 Presentation "How Europe works" Karel Van Hulle
14:35 15:00 0:25 Developments on risk management Karel Goossens
15:00 15:25 0:25 Sustainable finance and actuaries - HLEG developments Esko Kivisaari
15:25 15:45 0:20 Tea/coffee break

15:45 16:15 0:30
Communication and Marketing - Training Path life long learning - the 
Italian experience

Giampaolo Crenca

16:15 16:50 0:35 AAE MAs corner and any other business
16:50 17:00 0:10 Closing remarks Kristoffer Bork
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